
Tilt/turn Windows
LKF1001, Inward Opening Tilt/turn 2+1 Glazing

Product sheet Haga

Product images
Original configuration

LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga tilt/turn 2+1 glazing

LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga tilt/turn 2+1 glazing

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga inward opening window 2+1 glazing

Frame thickness: 100 mm

40 - 50 dB

U-value: 0,9 - 1,1 W/m²K

Sound reduction:
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LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga tilt/turn 2+1 glazing

LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga tilt/turn 2+1 glazing

Window sill
Window sill has to be located in the furthest channel.

Alternative profiles
LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga inward opening window 2+1 glazing. Visible weep holes
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LKF1001

LKF1001YV

LKF1001YEIV
Inner sahs with Ving profiling

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE
LKF1001YE Haga inward opening window 2+1 glazing. Visible weep holes

Outer sash
Different outer sashes possible
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Inner sash
Different inner sashes possible

Multi-light windows and accessories
LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE
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LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE
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LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE

LKF1001YE
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Project name BB Sophiahemmet Hus 30 Project name BRF OD

Client Ebab i Stockholm AB Client Jonny Olssons Fönster & Bygg 
i Enköping AB 

Location/town Stockholm Location/town Uppsala 

Window model Haga Window model Haga

Project name Brf. Kronhaga Project name Egnellska Huset 

Client Peab Bostad AB Client HMB Construction AB 

Location/town Västerås Location/town Falun 

Window model Haga Window model Haga

References
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Project name Hälsingkrona Nation Project name Kv. Nålskäran

Client Peab Sverige AB Client Peab Sverige AB 

Location/town Lund Location/town Göteborg 

Window model Haga Window model Haga

Project name KV. Våghalsen 6 Project name Kvibergs Terrasser 

Client Tegelstaden Bygg AB Client XL-Bygg Norrby Trä 

Location/town Eskilstuna Location/town Göteborg

Window model Haga Window model Haga

Project name Livregementet Project name Morkullan 4 

Client L G Söderberg Projekt AB Client Interoc AB 

Location/town Örebro Location/town Södertälje

Window model Haga Window model Haga
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Project name Rovan 3 Project name Stallmästaren 17

Client Peab Bostad AB Client Calida Fönster & Dörrar AB

Location/town Stockholm Location/town Stockholm

Window model Haga Window model Haga
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